
Last First Affiliation Email
Aloui Tanouir Duke University ta101@duke.edu
Amsden Jason Duke University jason.amsden@duke.edu
Anguiano Virgen Camila University of North Texas camilaanguianovirgen@my.unt.edu
Bell Ryan Beaver Creek Analytical, LLC ryan.bell@bcanalytical.com
Berkout Vadym Smiths Detection, Inc. vadym.berkout@smiths-detection.com
Brucker Gerardo MKS Instruments, Inc gerardo_brucker@mksinst.com
Christian Noah Leidos noahchristian@gmail.com
Danell Ryan Danell Consulting, Inc. rdanell@danellconsulting.com
De Wind Lynell HEMS Society lynell.dewind@gmail.com
Dion Michael Oak Ridge National Laboratory dionmp@ornl.gov
Eiceman Gary Alan Research Professor geiceman@nmsu.edu
Fedick Patrick Naval Air Warfare Center Weapons Division patrick.w.fedick@navy.mil
Gardner Ben Collins Aerospace ben.gardner@collins.com
Grimes Nathan University of South Florida nathangrimes@mail.usf.edu
Hemond Harold Mass. Institute of Technology hfhemond@mit.edu
Ho Ed Pfeiffer Vacuum - corporate sponsor Eho@pfeiffer-vacuum.com
Horvath Kathleen Duke University klh93@duke.edu
Jackson Robert Instrumental Design Physics, LLC bob.jackson@InstrumentalDesignPhysics.com
Kaplan Desmond Kapscience LLC desmond@kapscience.com
Kelley Jude MIT Lincoln Laboratory jude.kelley@gmail.com
Kibelka Gottfried OI Analytical gottfried.kibelka@xyleminc.com
Lasi Davide University of Bern davide.lasi@space.unibe.ch
Lauritsen Frants R. University of Southern Denmark frl@sdu.dk
Madzunkov Stojan Jet Propulsion Laboratory stojan.madzunkov@jpl.nasa.gov
Maiwald Frank Jet Propulsion Laboratory Frank.W.Maiwald@jpl.nasa.gov
Mcbee Christopher Collins Aerospace christopher.mcbee@collins.com
Mitchell Kristen Picarro Kmitchell@picarro.com
Parker Charles Duke University charles.parker@duke.edu
Pedder Randy Ardara Technologies L.P. Randy.Pedder@ArdaraTech.com
Pfeuffer Kevin Chemring Sensors & Electronic Systems kpfeuffer@chemringsensors.com
Progent Frederic CEA frederic.progent@libertysurf.fr
Rorrer Leonard FLIR Detection Leonard.Rorrer@flir.com
Rutherford Daniel Edwards Vacuum daniel.rutherford@edwardsvacuum.com
Schmidt Charlie PerkinElmer charlie.schmidt@perkinelmer.com
Sheridan Simon The Open University simon.sheridan@open.ac.uk
Short Tim SRI International timothy.short@sri.com
Taghioskoui Mazdak Trace Matters Scientific mazdak@tracematters.com
Toler Strawn SRI International strawn.toler@sri.com
Tremblay Philip Pfeiffer Vacuum Jgiambartolomei@pfeiffer-vacuum.com
van Amerom Friso H.W. Mini-Mass Consulting, Inc. famerom@gmail.com
Vazquez Timothy University of South Florida tvazquez1@mail.usf.edu
Verbeck Guido University of North Texas gverbeck@unt.edu
Vincent Dave Pfeiffer Vacuum Jgiambartolomei@pfeiffer-vacuum.com
Vyas Raul Duke University rv57@duke.edu
Watkinson Carl AGILENT carl.watkinson@agilent.com
Wieman Scott NASA Goddard Space Flight Center swieman@umbc.edu
Wright Kenneth INFICON Inc. Ken.wright@inficon.com
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